Ferrotall Maquinas-Herramienta, S.L.

Central Delegation IBI

Blanco Macael, s/n Avda. de la provincia, 73

Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante) 03440 IBI (Alicante)

Telephone: +34 966 662 296 / FAX: +34 966 663 856 Telephone: +34 965 553 233 / FAX: +34 966 554 990

Lathe CNC horizontal Hurco TMX10
MYi

Ref: Hurco TMX10 MYi

Hoja A-GH3Z, Inscrip. 18
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Tech specs

Brand

Stroke (X/Z/W/Y)
Max. swing over saddle
Swing over bed

Max. turning length
Spindle Nose

Spindle Motor
Spindle Speed

Chuck size

Bar capacity

Rapid speed X/Z

Tool storage capacity
Index time

Weight

Floor space (LxWxH)

TAKUMI & HURCO
222x670x740x+/-55
560

560

854

A2 -8

28/24

3.500

10

78

24/ 30

12

0.16/0.55

7.700
5.329x3.157x2.552
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